31 Terminals 0115  ABB Low Voltage
Terminals & connectors
SNA feed through terminal blocks
Feed Through Terminal Blocks 16.0mm²
Type Description
Product Hierarchy 300002
Order Code
M16/12 16.0mm² feed through terminal (Grey) 1SNA115129R1400
M16/12.N 16.0mm² feed through terminal (Blue) 1SNA125129R1600
M16/12.P 16.0mm² feed through terminal, Ground (Green/Yellow) 1SNA165130R2300
M16/12.VO 16.0mm² feed through terminal (Beige) V0 1SNA195129R1500
Accessories
Type Description
Product Hierarchy 300008
Order Code
FEM12 End section 16mm² (Grey) 1SNA118618R0100
FEM12 End section 16mm² (Blue) 1SNA128618R0300
FEM12 End section 16mm² (Yellow) 1SNA103065R2400
FEM12 V0 End section 16mm² (Beige) V0 1SNA198618R0200
SCF12 Separator end section 16mm² (grey) for CPM cover 1SNA113102R1000
SCF12V0 Separator end section 16mm² (beige) V0 1SNA193102R1100
SCFCV1-2 Separator end section (Grey) for CPV cover 1SNA116795R1100
CPM Protective cover (Clear) 0.5 metres 1SNA187312R1400
CPV1-2 Protective cover (Clear) 1 metre 1SNA176816R1200
FEM12 End section 16mm² (Grey) 1SNA118618R0100
FEM12 End section 16mm² (Blue) 1SNA128618R0300
FEM12 End section 16mm² (Yellow) 1SNA103065R2400
FEM12 V0 End section 16mm² (Beige) V0 1SNA198618R0200
SCF12 Separator end section 16mm² (grey) for CPM cover 1SNA113102R1000
SCF12V0 Separator end section 16mm² (beige) V0 1SNA193102R1100
SCFCV1-2 Separator end section (Grey) for CPV cover 1SNA116795R1100
CPM Protective cover (Clear) 0.5 metres 1SNA187312R1400
CPV1-2 Protective cover (Clear) 1 metre 1SNA176816R1200
AL2 Test socket 2mm diameter 1SNA163043R2100
AL4 Test socket 4mm diameter 1SNA163262R0100
FC2 Test plug 2mm diameter 1SNA007865R2600
BJMI12 Jumper bar - 2 pole (IP20) 1SNA179626R0600
BJMI12 Jumper bar - 3 pole (IP20) 1SNA179628R1000
BJMI12 Jumper bar - 4 pole (IP20) 1SNA179629R1100
BJMI12 Jumper bar - 5 pole (IP20) 1SNA179630R1600
BJMI12 Jumper bar - 10 pole (IP20) 1SNA179631R0300
EPU6 Yellow protection label (strip of 12 labels) 1SNA107038R2500